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The Bth Meeting of the b7 Papers:
Asian Leksell Gamma Knili Invited Speech

Taiwan 2 (Dr. Guo & Dr. Hu)
Outside from Japan : ; Sin re |
Taiwan 16 » g“’t.’”f’ meatne USia‘:o
n site;
Kor.ea 1.3 = 33 (outside form japan) +60-70 Japen |
Australia 5 70 (Japanese)
Philippines 5 Scientific papers:
g::::z Total onsite participants ~100 ?::?;3' f
India 2 Korea 9
Vietnam 2 Australia 5
Singapore 2 Philippines 5
Pakistan 1 USA: 3
Malaysia 1 China: web 2
India 2
Domestic Vietnam 2
Japan 226 Singapore 2
Pakistan |
Total 280 attendee from 12 countries Malaysia |
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Invited Education Lecture
SLEtE Wan-Yuo GUO
Brain Metastasis: Al Assisted Detection and Beyond

EHKAE
Brain arteriovenous malformations and dural arteriovenous fistulas: risk
evaluations and radiosurgical outcome prediction

General session f%f&

BT

The Irradiated Brain Volume within 12 Gy 1s a Predictor for Radiation-Induced Changes
after Stereotactic Radiosurgery in Patients with Unruptured Cerebral Arteriovenous

Malformations

B8
Adverse radiation effects (ARE): The major challenging complications after
stereotactic radiosurgery on intracranial lesions

4



=N
Gamma Knife Radiosurgery for the Clival Epidural-Osseous Dural Arteriovenous
Fistulas

VS BRERA
Can We Alleviate the Radiation Treatment for Brain Metastasis in the Lung Cancer
Patient with EGFR Mutation in the Era of Targeted Therapy?

CR =&
Hemoorhage risk of unruptured brain arteriovenous malformation after Gamma Knife
radiosurgery: significance of vascular compactness

R4 e B
Improved prognosis for NSCLC patients withwildtype/mutant EGFR and brainmetastases
following stereotactic radiosurgery and immune/targeted therapy

R2 =20
Quantification of tumor response of cystic vestibular schwannoma to gamma knife
radiosurgery by using artificial intelligence

PGY 2|fEE
Leukoencephalopathy in Patients with Brain Metastases Who Received Radiosurgery
With or Without Whole Brain Radiotherapy

PGY2 FR{EHE

Stereotactic radiosurgery for orbital cavernous hemangiomas

Subintern = =
Gamma Knife radiosurgery for surgical cavity of brain metastases: factor analysis
and gene consideration

Subintern BEEFFA

Development of Expanding Hematomas and Expanding Cysts in AVMs after GKS

Subintern PEANES
Natural History of Lung Squamous Cell Brain Metastases in Patients treated with
Radiosurgery: a Thirty-Year Experience at a Tertiary Medical Center
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Institules
Standord Uiveysiey Schood of Medicine (Top 13)
Univenaty of Toromo (Yop &)
Massachassetts General Hosputad{Harvaed) (Top 3)
Usversaty of Caleliwsga, Los Angeles (Top 17)
Usaversaty of Tokyo Hospetal (Top 16)

Taipel Veterans General Hospital

Kmolssda Umversitetssjukluset (Top 7) [

Mayo Clae (Top 1)
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11.7
40.3
22.8
29.7
12.2
26.9
17.9
12.7
6.2

17.7
10.8

Margin
dose (Gy)

16
16.5

16.5

16.5
16.5
17.5

16

Obliteration

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Partial>80%
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

Total
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Since
GKS

(m)
19

51
25
21
25
68
23

16

13

21

186

Clinical
outcome

Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement

Partial improvement

Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement

Ocular s/s Improved,

but VA not improved
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
Complete
improvement
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Complication

None
None
None
None

None

PICA Infarction with
cerebellar sign

None

Rt middle ear effusion,
transient dysphagia

None
None
None
None

None
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